5/3
5/4
5/4
5/8
5/10
5/10
5/11
5/12
5/12
5/14
5/16
5/18
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/20
5/20
5/20
5/22-24
5/23-24
5/23
5/25
5/26
5/29
5/31

6/07
6/07
6/08
6/08
6/09
06/13
06/14
06/15
06/16
06/16
06/17
06/19
06/19
6/20
6/21

6/26-7/7

DATES TO REMEMBER

May 2017
Family Support Huddle/CLIF
SFL-TAP Career Fair
National Prayer Luncheon
Holocaust Days of Remembrance Special Obs.
Army Ten-Miler Qualifier
Annual Volunteer of Year Ceremony
Civilian of the Quarter Luncheon
Military Spouses Appreciation Day

9:00-11:00 am

9:00 am —1:00 pm
11:30-1:00 pm
11:30-1:00 pm

7:00 am

5:00 pm

11:30-1:00 pm
11:00 am - 2:00 pm

The Commons

Bldg. 2300 Nash Blvd
The Commons

The Commons
Magrath Gym

The Commons

The Commons
Remington Pond

Fort Drum Golf Season “Kick Off” Watertown Golf Course: Registration 7:30am, Tee Off 8:30am

Mother’s Day Brunch

Armed Forces Day Luncheon
Volunteer of the Month Ceremony
Family Night at the Commons
Retirement Ceremony

Right Arm Night

21% Annual Youth Fishing Derby
Fort Drum Thrift Shop Flea Market
Armed Forces Day Parade
Abandoned Vehicle Auction
Non-Appropriated Fund Sale
Asian/Pacific Islander Heritage Month Obs
Mtn Remembrance Ceremony
DONSA

Memorial Day- Federal Holiday
AUSA Annual Dinner

Family Support Huddle/CLIF

LGBT Pride Month

Volunteer of the Month

BOSS Mountain Mudder

DHR Annual Graduation Ceremony
Garrison/Division Army Birthday Celebration
Mountainfest Sporting Competitions
Riverfest, Alexandria Bay, NY
Mountainfest Golf Tournament
DONSA/CYS Closed for Staff Development
Fort Drum Thrift Shop Flea Market

Mountainfest Sporting Championship Finals w/ Soldier Appreciation BBQ

CDR/CSM Softball Tournament
Annual Mountain Remembrance Ceremony

12:00 seating
11:30-1:30 pm
11:00 am
5:00-7:00 pm
3:00 pm

4:00pm

11:45-4:00 pm
9:30 am — 2:00 pm
10:00 am

10:00 am — 6:00 pm
8:00 am —4:00 pm
11:30 am

4:30 pm

5:30pm

June 2017
9:00-11:00 am
3:00 pm
11:00 am
Starts 6:00 am
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
MWR Facilities
Starts at 9:00 am
Tee Time; 10:00 am

9:30 am — 2:00 pm

5:00pm
10:00am

“Salute to the Nation” Mountainfest Celebration and Salute to the Troops Concert
6/23-6/24 Local High School Graduations
Magrath Gym CLOSED for Basketball Court Resurfacing

July: Whitewater Rafting Trips Begin Every Friday

7/1-16
7/03

7/04
7/17-21
7/25

7/27

7/28

7/28

7/28
Upcoming:
1 August
14-18 August

Division Opportunity Leave

DONSA

Independence Day/Federal Holiday
Catholic Kidz Camp

ACS Birthday Celebration

Civilian of the Quarter Luncheon
Color Me BOSS Fun Run

Retirement Ceremony

Right Arm Night at The Commons

National Night Out
Vacation Bible School (VBS)

11:00 am — 1:00 pm

July

POC Carol Burke

The Commons

The Commons

The Commons

The Commons

TBA

The Commons
Remington Park

Thirft Shop Parking Lot
Downtown Watertown
Third St. E & Lewis Ave.
T-79 Ordnance Road
The Commons
Memorial Park

The Commons

The Commons

The Commons

The Commons

Starts at Monti

MPA

The Commons/Winner Circle

Alexandria Bay, NY

Watertown Golf Course, Watertown

Thrift Store Parking Lot

Magrath Sports Complex Fields

Magrath Sports Complex Fields
Hays Hall Memorial Park
Division Hill

315-772-4451

11:00 am - 1:00 pm ACS Parking Lot

The Commons
6:30 am
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

Mountain Community Homes
Call Post Chaple

BOSS Center
The Commons
The Commons

315-772-4451

*The Dates to Remember is not an all-inclusive list of the events happening here on Fort Drum. Please take advantage of using the
www.drum.armymwr.com , the Mountaineer, the 10" Mountain Division, MWR, Fort Drum FMWR Facebook pages, Fort Drum website and other various

avenues to learn about all the happenings here on Fort Drum.

As of 4/4/2017


http://www.drum.armymwr.com/

