

DATES TO REMEMBER



May 2017

	IVIdy 2017				
5/3	Family Support Huddle/CLIF	9:00-11:00 am	The Commons		
5/4	SFL-TAP Career Fair	9:00 am – 1:00 pm	Bldg. 2300 Nash Blvd		
5/4	National Prayer Luncheon	11:30-1:00 pm The Commons			
5/8	Holocaust Days of Remembrance Special Obs.	11:30-1:00 pm	The Commons		
5/10	Army Ten-Miler Qualifier	7:00 am	Magrath Gym		
5/10	Annual Volunteer of Year Ceremony	5:00 pm	The Commons		
5/11	Civilian of the Quarter Luncheon	11:30-1:00 pm	The Commons		
5/12	Military Spouses Appreciation Day	11:00 am - 2:00 pm	Remington Pond		
5/12	Fort Drum Golf Season "Kick Off" Watertown Golf				
5/14	Mother's Day Brunch	12:00 seating The Commons			
5/16	Armed Forces Day Luncheon	11:30-1:30 pm	The Commons		
5/18	Volunteer of the Month Ceremony	11:00 am	The Commons		
5/19	Family Night at the Commons	5:00–7:00 pm The Commons			
5/19	Retirement Ceremony	3:00 pm TBA			
5/19	Right Arm Night	4:00pm The Commons			
5/20	21 st Annual Youth Fishing Derby	11:45-4:00 pm	Remington Park		
5/20	Fort Drum Thrift Shop Flea Market	9:30 am – 2:00 pm Thirft Shop Parking Lot			
5/20	Armed Forces Day Parade	10:00 am	Downtown Watertown		
5/22-24	Abandoned Vehicle Auction	10:00 am - 6:00 pm	Third St. E & Lewis Ave.		
5/23-24	Non-Appropriated Fund Sale	8:00 am – 4:00 pm	T-79 Ordnance Road		
5/23	Asian/Pacific Islander Heritage Month Obs	11:30 am	The Commons		
5/25	Mtn Remembrance Ceremony	4:30 pm	Memorial Park		
5/26	DONSA				
5/29	Memorial Day- Federal Holiday				
5/31	AUSA Annual Dinner	5:30pm	The Commons		
	J	une 2017			
6/07	Family Support Huddle/CLIF	9:00-11:00 am	The Commons		
6/07	LGBT Pride Month	3:00 pm	The Commons		
6/08	Volunteer of the Month	11:00 am	The Commons		
6/08	BOSS Mountain Mudder	Starts 6:00 am	Starts at Monti		
6/09	DHR Annual Graduation Ceremony	7:00 pm	MPA		
06/13	Garrison/Division Army Birthday Celebration	5:00 pm	The Commons/Winner Circle		
06/14	Mountainfest Sporting Competitions	MWR Facilities	5		
06/15	Riverfest, Alexandria Bay, NY	Starts at 9:00 am	Alexandria Bay, NY		
06/16	Mountainfest Golf Tournament		ertown Golf Course, Watertown		
06/16	DONSA/CYS Closed for Staff Development	,			
06/17	Fort Drum Thrift Shop Flea Market	9:30 am - 2:00 pm	Thrift Store Parking Lot		
06/19	Mountainfest Sporting Championship Finals w/ So	•	rath Sports Complex Fields		
06/19	CDR/CSM Softball Tournament	5:00pm	Magrath Sports Complex Fields		
6/20	Annual Mountain Remembrance Ceremony	10:00am	Hays Hall Memorial Park		
6/21	"Salute to the Nation" Mountainfest Celebration		•		
•	High School Graduations				
6/26-7/7	Magrath Gym CLOSED for Basketball Court Resurf	facing			
		lube			
Indon Mikanosta	· Dofting Tring Books From: Fridor	July			
•	Rafting Trips Begin Every Friday				
7/1-16	Division Opportunity Leave				
7/03 7/04	DONSA				
//11/4	ingenendence Day/Federal Holiday				

July. Williewater	Raiting Trips begin Every Friday		
7/1-16	Division Opportunity Leave		
7/03	DONSA		
7/04	Independence Day/Federal Holiday		
7/17-21	Catholic Kidz Camp	POC Carol Burke 315-772-4451	
7/25	ACS Birthday Celebration	11:00 am - 1:00 pm ACS P	arking Lot
7 /27	Civilian of the Quarter Luncheon	11:00 am – 1:00 pm The Commons	
7/28	Color Me BOSS Fun Run	6:30 am	BOSS Center
7/28	Retirement Ceremony	3:00 pm	The Commons
7/28	Right Arm Night at The Commons	4:00 pm	The Commons
Upcoming:			
1 August	National Night Out	Mountain Community Homes	
14-18 August	Vacation Bible School (VBS)	Call Post Chaple 315-772-4451	

^{*}The Dates to Remember is not an all-inclusive list of the events happening here on Fort Drum. Please take advantage of using the www.drum.armymwr.com, the Mountaineer, the 10th Mountain Division, MWR, Fort Drum FMWR Facebook pages, Fort Drum website and other various avenues to learn about all the happenings here on Fort Drum.